
VEGETABLE DINNER 

SHRIMP & CHICKEN

CHICKEN, SHRIMP & CHOICE OF:

STEAK WITH A CHOICE OF:

HIBACHI CHICKEN

NY STRIP & CHICKEN

NY STRIP

CHICKEN

ALL  ENTREES  AND KIDS  DINNERS ARE  SERVED WITH :
NAKATO ONION SOUP • SALAD WITH  GINGER DRESSING • NOODLES

SHRIMP APPETIZER • JAPANESE  STYLE  VEGETABLES  • STEAMED RICE

IF SUBSTITUTING HIBACHI FRIED RICE FOR STEAMED RICE, PLEASE ADD $2.00

IF SUBSTITUTING FILET MIGNON FOR NY STRIP,  PLEASE ADD $5.00
PLEASE ASK SERVER FOR OTHER POSSIBLE  COMBINATIONS .

SUKIYAKI STEAK

NY STRIP & SHRIMP

FILET MIGNON

SHRIMP

HIBACHI STEAK

NY STRIP & SCALLOPS

SCALLOPS

FILET MIGNON

NY STRIP & CALAMARI

HIBACHI SHRIMP

NY STRIP & SALMON

HIBACHI SCALLOPS

SEAFOOD COMBINATION

HIBACHI SALMON

NY STRIP & LOBSTER

$16.00

$25.00

$27.00

$30.00

$35.00

$27.00

MARKET
PRICE

$18.50

$24.00

$34.00

$17.00

$22.00

$26.00

$40.00

$19.00

$6.00

$3.50

$9.00

$28.00

$18.50

$23.00

8oz NY STRIP

SHRIMP - SCALLOPS - SALMON

8OZ NY STRIP SERVED WITH PREMIUM
SOUTH AFRICAN COLD WATER LOBSTER TAIL

W/ FRIED TOFU

8oz

16oz NY STRIP $42.00

$30.00

$36.00

$35.00

$27.00

TRADITIONAL

COMBINATION DINNERS

NAKATO’S DELIGHT

EARLY BIRD SPECIAL

DESSERTS

AVAILABLE SUNDAY-FRIDAY UNTIL 6PM 
MUST SPECIFY EARLY BIRD WHEN ORDERING

BANANA TEMPURA

HERSEY CREAM PIE

VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM

LIGHTLY BATTERED & FRIED BANANA - SERVED WITH VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE CRÉME PIE

DRIZZLED WITH CHOCOLATE

VEGETABLE DINNER

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

HIBACHI STEAK - 4oz NY STRIP

HIBACHI SHRIMP

FILET MIGNON

$11.00

$11.00

$16.00

$14.00

$20.00

KID’S MENU • UNDER 12 YEARS OLD •
MUST SPECIFY KIDS MENU WHEN ORDERING

Thank you for your Patronage


